
Weather Fine

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 16:02.1 444 Oli  Chignell 18 HCYU U20

2 16:09.6 1244 Kirk  Madgwick 21 HCYU Senior

3 16:49.5 1806 Blair  Martin 41 CAVH Master 35-49

4 17:05.7 1405 Jared  Monk 20 HCYU Senior

5 17:09.2 447 Alex  Dodds 23 CAVH Senior

6 17:10.0 1281 Glen  Chisholm 33 LEIT Senior

7 17:11.5 1092 Aaron  Anderson 19 ARIK U20

8 17:19.9 1171 Jonah  Smith 22 CAVH Senior

9 17:22.2 1044 Robbie  Johnston 49 HCYU Master 35-49

10 17:37.2 1280 Stafford  Thompson 36 HCYU Master 35-49

11 17:39.2 1020 Neale  McLanachan 37 LEIT Master 35-49

12 17:47.4 1236 Michael  Wakelin 48 HCYU Master 35-49

13 18:02.5 1193 Tim  Bolter 41 HCYU Master 35-49

14 18:08.4 1228 Matthew  Ogle 17 HCYU U18

15 18:12.9 1801 Sam  Hopper 22 CAVH Senior

16 18:14.7 1140 Ken  MCDONALD 29 CAVH Senior

17 18:30.7 1842 Oliver  O'Sullivan 29 HCYU Senior

18 18:44.9 1250 Elliot  O'Sullivan 32 HCYU Senior

19 18:55.5 1035 Glenn  Thompson 33 LEIT Senior

20 18:59.4 1153 Ben  Rowley 18 CAVH U20

21 19:08.0 1021 Mark  O'Donnell 43 LEIT Master 35-49

22 19:09.7 1008 Alan  Funnell 48 LEIT Master 35-49

23 19:59.5 421 Josh  Hou 13 HCYU U15

24 20:04.5 1083 Brent  Halley 51 ARIK Master 50+

25 20:14.0 1106 Russell  Lund 52 ARIK Master 50+

26 20:21.5 1234 Dwayne  Sheddan 36 HCYU Master 35-49

27 20:25.5 1107 Phil  Napper 63 ARIK Master 50+

28 20:27.0 1091 Allan  Williment 50 ARIK Master 50+

29 20:31.5 1013 Chris  Sole 59 LEIT Master 50+

30 20:37.0 1134 Andrew  Glennie 37 CAVH Master 35-49

31 20:40.7 1095 Michael  Wilson 57 ARIK Master 50+

32 20:44.5 328 Rob   Homan 54 CIVL Master 50+

33 20:51.5 1015 Ray  Knox 55 LEIT Master 50+

34 20:58.5 1808 David  Sharp 54 CAVH Master 50+

35 21:07.5 1161 Jayden  Toomey 16 CAVH U18

36 21:17.7 999 Mark  Chignell 52 UNA Master 50+

37 21:47.7 1229 Richard  Fogarty 51 HCYU Master 50+

38 22:04.2 1123 Alex  Brown 16 CAVH U18

39 22:10.5 1165 Gordon  Wong 53 CAVH Master 50+

40 22:45.0 1814 Edwin  Nieman 50 CAVH Master 50+

41 22:47.2 492 Mark  Konijn 36 UNA Master 35-49

42 22:53.0 1090 Gene  Sanderson 62 ARIK Master 50+

Open Mens Race 5km

2016 Edmond Cup
Wingatui Race Course 9th July



43 23:03.5 1836 Michael  Walker 36 LEIT Master 35-49

44 23:09.5 1232 Philip  Morris 64 HCYU Master 50+

45 23:41.5 398 Stu  McCormack 63 CAVH Master 50+

46 24:40.0 1163 Matthew  Wong 15 CAVH U18

47 24:59.4 1175 Richard  Young 53 CAVH Master 50+

Teams Result 6 to Count
1 Hill City University 38 points

2 Caversham 67 points

3 Leith 108 points

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 19:06.4 1376 Hanna  English 19 ARIK U20

2 19:29.2 355 Katrina  Andrew 23 UNA Senior

3 21:29.9 1835 Christine  Montgomery 49 LEIT Master 35-49

4 21:42.2 1279 Bridget  Thompson 36 HCYU Master 35-49

5 22:29.5 1154 Kerry  Rowley 40 CAVH Master 35-49

6 22:55.4 1805 Kirsty  Fairbairn 43 CAVH Master 35-49

7 23:17.9 482 Brooke  Swaney 23 CAVH Senior

8 25:27.2 1310 Gail  Sharp 55 CAVH Master 50+

9 25:33.5 1817 Jilly  O'Brien 44 CAVH Master 35-49

10 25:47.2 1812 Ina  Kinski 36 CAVH Master 35-49

11 26:02.7 1089 Dalise  Sanderson 60 ARIK Master 50+

12 26:40.5 1145 Alison  Newall 56 CAVH Master 50+

13 27:10.7 1133 Claire  Giles 59 CAVH Master 50+

14 27:55.0 1121 Evelyn  Armstrong 46 CAVH Master 35-49

15 29:43.9 1518 Melissa  Halley 20 ARIK Senior

16 35:32.0 352 Rachel  Brownlie 36 UNA Master 35-49

Teams Result 4 to Count
1 Caversham 26 points

2 Caversham 44 points

Open Womens Race 5km



Place Time ID First name Age Club
1 05:31.6 1810 Jordan  Evans-Tobata 12 CAVH

2 06:03.1 1583 Catherine  Lund 11 ARIK

3 06:20.1 1169 Gracie  Young 11 CAVH

4 06:27.6 1215 Emma  Neilson 9 HCYU

5 06:43.8 1811 Darcie  Evans-Tobata 10 CAVH

6 07:20.8 1179 Leila  McCormack 9 CAVH

7 07:34.8 368 Charlotte  Osborne 11 UNA

Teams Result 3 to Count
1 Caversham 9 points

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 09:08.1 1201 William  Scharpf 14 HCYU U15

2 10:19.5 1170 Oliver  Young 13 CAVH U15

3 10:40.0 1216 Campbell  Neilson 13 HCYU U15

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 10:27.7 1022 Caitlin  O'Donnell 14 LEIT U15

2 11:15.0 1815 Caitlin  O'Brien 13 CAVH U15

3 11:41.3 363 Ella  Hou 11 HCYU U13

4 14:08.2 1164 Katie  Wong 13 CAVH U15

  

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 18:08.4 1228 Matthew  Ogle 17 HCYU U18

2 19:59.5 421 Josh  Hou 13 HCYU U15

3 21:07.5 1161 Jayden  Toomey 16 CAVH U18

4 22:04.2 1123 Alex  Brown 16 CAVH U18

5 24:40.0 1163 Matthew  Wong 15 CAVH U18

  

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 16:02.1 444 Oli  Chignell 18 HCYU U20

2 17:11.5 1092 Aaron  Anderson 19 ARIK U20

3 18:59.4 1153 Ben  Rowley 18 CAVH U20

Girls Under 13 1500m

2016 Edmond Cup Results by Grade

Boys Under 15 2.5km

Girls Under 15 2.5km

Men Under 18 5km

Men Under 20 5km



  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 19:06.4 1376 Hanna  English 19 ARIK U20

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 16:09.6 1244 Kirk  Madgwick 21 HCYU Senior

2 17:05.7 1405 Jared  Monk 20 HCYU Senior

3 17:09.2 447 Alex  Dodds 23 CAVH Senior

4 17:10.0 1281 Glen  Chisholm 33 LEIT Senior

5 17:19.9 1171 Jonah  Smith 22 CAVH Senior

6 18:12.9 1801 Sam  Hopper 22 CAVH Senior

7 18:14.7 1140 Ken  MCDONALD 29 CAVH Senior

8 18:30.7 1842 Oliver  O'Sullivan 29 HCYU Senior

9 18:44.9 1250 Elliot  O'Sullivan 32 HCYU Senior

10 18:55.5 1035 Glenn  Thompson 33 LEIT Senior

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 19:29.2 355 Katrina  Andrew 23 UNA Senior

2 23:17.9 482 Brooke  Swaney 23 CAVH Senior

3 29:43.9 1518 Melissa  Halley 20 ARIK Senior

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 16:49.5 1806 Blair  Martin 41 CAVH Master 35-49

2 17:37.2 1280 Stafford  Thompson 36 HCYU Master 35-49

3 17:39.2 1020 Neale  McLanachan 37 LEIT Master 35-49

4 17:47.4 1236 Michael  Wakelin 48 HCYU Master 35-49

5 18:02.5 1193 Tim  Bolter 41 HCYU Master 35-49

6 19:08.0 1021 Mark  O'Donnell 43 LEIT Master 35-49

7 19:09.7 1008 Alan  Funnell 48 LEIT Master 35-49

8 20:21.5 1234 Dwayne  Sheddan 36 HCYU Master 35-49

9 20:37.0 1134 Andrew  Glennie 37 CAVH Master 35-49

10 22:47.2 492 Mark  Konijn 36 UNA Master 35-49

11 23:03.5 1836 Michael  Walker 36 LEIT Master 35-49

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 21:29.9 1835 Christine  Montgomery 49 LEIT Master 35-49

2 21:42.2 1279 Bridget  Thompson 36 HCYU Master 35-49

3 22:29.5 1154 Kerry  Rowley 40 CAVH Master 35-49

4 22:55.4 1805 Kirsty  Fairbairn 43 CAVH Master 35-49

5 25:33.5 1817 Jilly  O'Brien 44 CAVH Master 35-49

6 25:47.2 1812 Ina  Kinski 36 CAVH Master 35-49

7 27:55.0 1121 Evelyn  Armstrong 46 CAVH Master 35-49

8 35:32.0 352 Rachel  Brownlie 36 UNA Master 35-49

Women Under 20 5km

Senior Men 5km

Senior Women 5km

Masters Men 35-49

Masters Women 35-49 5km



  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 20:04.5 1083 Brent  Halley 51 ARIK Master 50+

2 20:14.0 1106 Russell  Lund 52 ARIK Master 50+

3 20:25.5 1107 Phil  Napper 63 ARIK Master 50+

4 20:27.0 1091 Allan  Williment 50 ARIK Master 50+

5 20:31.5 1013 Chris  Sole 59 LEIT Master 50+

6 20:40.7 1095 Michael  Wilson 57 ARIK Master 50+

7 20:44.5 328 Rob   Homan 54 CIVL Master 50+

8 20:51.5 1015 Ray  Knox 55 LEIT Master 50+

9 20:58.5 1808 David  Sharp 54 CAVH Master 50+

10 21:17.7 999 Mark  Chignell 52 UNA Master 50+

11 21:47.7 1229 Richard  Fogarty 51 HCYU Master 50+

12 22:10.5 1165 Gordon  Wong 53 CAVH Master 50+

13 22:45.0 1814 Edwin  Nieman 50 CAVH Master 50+

14 22:53.0 1090 Gene  Sanderson 62 ARIK Master 50+

15 23:09.5 1232 Philip  Morris 64 HCYU Master 50+

16 23:41.5 398 Stu  McCormack 63 CAVH Master 50+

17 24:59.4 1175 Richard  Young 53 CAVH Master 50+

  

Place Time ID Name Age Club Grade
1 25:27.2 1310 Gail  Sharp 55 CAVH Master 50+

2 26:02.7 1089 Dalise  Sanderson 60 ARIK Master 50+

3 26:40.5 1145 Alison  Newall 56 CAVH Master 50+

4 27:10.7 1133 Claire  Giles 59 CAVH Master 50+

Masters Women 50+ 5km

Masters Men 50+ 5km


